  NT10-100 РУССКИЙ v.2.0
1
MANUAL GRAVITY SPRAY GUN
MANUAL INSTRUCTION
NT10-100-G12 NT10-100-G13 NT10-100-G14 NT10-100-G15
NT10-100-G16 NT10-100-G18 NT10-100-G20 NT10-100-G25
  NT10-100 ENGLISH v.2.0
2

Nozzle size,
mm
Air Cap
Air Pressure,
bar
Air Consumption,
lpm
Fluid
Output,
ml/min
Spray
width,
± 20 mm*
Weight,
g
NT10-100-G12 1.2
LV2 2.0 – 3.0
320
160 230 – 250
464
NT10-100-G13 1.3 180 240 – 260
NT10-100-G14 1.4 215 250 – 275
NT10-100-G15 1.5 270 260 – 280
NT10-100-G16 1.6 275 300 – 340
NT10-100-G18 1.8 330 330 – 335
NT10-100-G20 2.0
360
410 320
NT10-100-G25 2.5 W2 2.5 – 3.0 510 340
Material Inlet Thread Air Inlet Thread
М16х1.5 (F) 1/4" (M)
* – spraying distance – 250 mm, fluid viscosity – 20±1 seconds.
  NT10-100 ENGLISH v.2.0